cui.com
date 09/09/2022
page 1 of 7
SERIES:  VGS-600 │ DESCRIPTION:  INTERNAL AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise1
efficiency2
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
typ
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VGS-600-12 12 11.8 ~ 12.6 50.0 600 150 92
VGS-600-15 15 14.7 ~ 15.8 40.0 600 150 92
VGS-600-24 24 23.5 ~ 25.2 25.0 600 200 94
VGS-600-27 27 26.4 ~ 28.4 22.3 600 200 94
VGS-600-36 36 35.3 ~ 37.8 16.7 600 300 94
VGS-600-48 48 47.0 ~ 50.4 12.6 600 300 94
Notes:	 1. Ripple & noise are measured at 20 MHz BW with 47 µF aluminum electrolytic capacitor and 0.1 µF ceramic capacitor on the output.
                 2. Measured at 230 Vac
FEATURES
• UL/EN 62368 certified